Castle VEXO S Vibration Meter
Vexo (GA2006S) Single Axis Machinery Vibration Meter
POCKETABLE POWER
Castle Group Limited,
Salter Road, Scarborough Business Park, Scarborough, North Yorkshire, YO11 3UZ, United Kingdom.
Telephone:+44 (0)1723 584250 Facsimile:+44(0)1723 583728 email: sales@castlegroup.co.uk
Miniaturised Power!

BS ISO 10816-3 : 2009
BS ISO 10816-7 : 2009
ORDERING INFORMATION
GA2006S* - Vexo S Vibration Meter
Accessories
PC009** - VibdataPro software
GA606 - Vibration Calibrator
KA021* - Carry Case
KD1011* - Single Axis Accelerometer 10mV/g
KD1202 - Mounting Studs (Pack of 5)
KD1203 - High Strength Mag Mount
KD1206* - Removable Spike Probe
KD1215 - Glue Studs & Glue (Pack of 5)
01VIBBATT* - 2.4V 2100mAh NiMH Battery Pack
01PSU5* - NiMH Battery Pack Recharger
01ZL1097-01* - Single Axis Accelerometer Cable 1m
01ZL1108-01* - USB Cable 1m
*   supplied with the GA2006S
**  upgrade from supplied Vibdata LITE
Range mm/s
Low
High
0.25 - 250.00
2.50 - 2500.0
Range µm
Low
High
16.5 - 16500
165 - 165000
WFL WLP WHP
2Hz to 8kHz 2Hz to 1kHz 1kHz to 8kHz
Thank you for reading this data sheet.
For pricing or for further information, please contact us at our UK Office, using the details
below.
  UK Office
Keison Products,
P.O. Box 2124, Chelmsford, Essex, CM1 3UP, England.
Tel: +44 (0)330 088 0560
Fax: +44 (0)1245 808399
Email: sales@keison.co.uk
Please note - Product designs and specifications are subject to change without notice. The user is responsible for determining the
suitability of this product.